
6,529,946.00$       

RANK APPLICANT PROJECT COUNTY TIE SCORE   AMOUNT 
REQUESTED 

 AMOUNT 
RECOMMENDED 

 AMOUNT 
REMAINING 

1 St. Cloud, City Hastings Ranch Acquisition Osceola 0 97  $      400,000.00  $          400,000.00  $        6,129,946.00 
400,000.00$          

RANK APPLICANT PROJECT COUNTY TIE SCORE   AMOUNT 
REQUESTED 

 AMOUNT 
RECOMMENDED 

 AMOUNT 
REMAINING 

1 Royal Palm Beach, Village of Crestwood North Park Palm Beach 0 139  $      400,000.00  $          400,000.00 5,729,946.00$         
2 Martin County Charlie Leighton Park Improvements Martin 0 138  $      400,000.00  $          400,000.00 5,329,946.00$         
3 Okeechobee County Sports Complex Okeechobee 1 134  $      400,000.00  $          400,000.00 4,929,946.00$         
4 Oviedo, City of Round Lake Park Seminole 2 134  $      100,000.00  $          100,000.00 4,829,946.00$         
5 Kissimmee, City of Lancaster Park Osceola 0 127  $      400,000.00  $          400,000.00 4,429,946.00$         
6 Taylor County Hodges Park Improvements Taylor 0 126  $      200,000.00  $          200,000.00 4,229,946.00$         
7 Tamarac, City of Sunset Point Park Broward 0 124  $      400,000.00  $          400,000.00 3,829,946.00$         
8 Palm Springs, Village of Foxtail Park Palm Beach 0 122  $      200,000.00  $          200,000.00 3,629,946.00$         
9 Mount Dora, City of Pickleball Complex Lake 0 115 400,000.00$       400,000.00$          3,229,946.00$         
10 Indian Trail Improvement District Nicole Hornstein Equestrian Park Palm Beach 0 109  $      400,000.00  $          400,000.00 2,829,946.00$         
11 Milton, City of Sports Plex Santa Rosa 0 105  $      400,000.00  $          400,000.00 2,429,946.00$         
12 Pompano Beach, City of Kester Park Broward 2 104  $      200,000.00  $          200,000.00 2,229,946.00$         
13 Wellington, Village of Village Park Palm Beach 1 104  $      400,000.00  $          400,000.00 1,829,946.00$         
14 Homestead, City of James Archer Smith Splashpad Miami-Dade 0 101  $      200,000.00  $          200,000.00 1,629,946.00$         
15 Apopka, City of Alonzo Williams Park Phase I Orange 0 100  $      107,750.00  $          107,750.00 1,522,196.00$         
16 Pensacola, City of Bruce Beach Ph I Improvements Escambia 0 97  $      289,569.00  $          289,569.00 1,232,627.00$         
17 Lauderhill, City of Wolk Park Improvements Broward 0 96  $        25,000.00  $            25,000.00 1,207,627.00$         
18 Aventura, City of Waterways Park Miami-Dade 0 89 400,000.00$       400,000.00$          807,627.00$            
19 New Port Richey, City of Frances Avenue Park Pasco 0 80  $      200,000.00  $          200,000.00 607,627.00$            
20 Bonita Springs, City of Skate Park and Pump Track Lee 0 58  $      279,849.00  $          279,849.00 327,778.00$            

Development Total:  $       5,802,168.00 

6,202,168.00$       

327,778.00$          Remaining Balance will rollover to next 
year funding:
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